

F5C412eb140W

Class II product
No grounding required

Caution:
Always match the "continuous wattage rating" of your device with the DC to AC Inverter capacity for best results.

P47269eb



BELKIN
AC AnywhereTM
DC to AC Power Inverter

EN Specifications:

- See user manual for features and complete specifications
- Caution: Always match the "continuous wattage rating" of your device with the DC to AC Inverter capacity for best results.
- Class II product, no grounding required.
- Can not be used with 24 volts (trucks) battery power.

FR Specifications :

- Reportez-vous au manuel de l'utilisateur pour connaître les caractéristiques et les spécifications complètes.
- Attention : veillez à ce que la puissance continue en Watts de votre périphérique corresponde toujours à la capacité de l'inverseur continu-alternatif afin d'obtenir les meilleurs résultats.
- Produit classé II, nécessite aucune connaissance particulière de 24 volts (Poids Lourds).
- Ne peut pas être utilisé avec une alimentation de 24 volts.

DE Technische Daten:

- Eine vollständige Beschreibung der Merkmale und technischen Daten finden Sie im Benutzerhandbuch.
- Achtung: Um einen möglichst fehlerfreien Betrieb zu gewährleisten, sollte die Leistung Ihres Wechselrichters mindestens der Dauerleistung (Angabe in Watt) des angeschlossenen Gerätes entsprechen.
- Eignet sich nicht für Fahrzeuge mit 24 Volt Bordnetz.

IT Specifiche:

- Per la descrizione completa delle specifiche e delle caratteristiche consultare il manuale utente
- Attenzione: per ottenere risultati migliori, accertarsi sempre che il valore di corrente continua del vostro apparecchio corrisponda alla capacità di inversione da CC a CA dell'invertitore.
- Non rinchiede messa a terra (Class II).
- Non funziona con alimentazioni a 24V (mezzi pesanti).

Sp Especificaciones:

- Veá el manual del usuario para las características y demás especificaciones
- Atención: haga coincidir siempre la potencia nominal continua en vatios de su dispositivo con la capacidad del inversor de CC a CA para obtener mejores resultados.
- Producto clase II, no requiere conexión a tierra.
- No puede ser utilizado con una batería de 24 voltios.

NL Specificaties:

- Raadpleeg de gebruikershandleiding voor complete kenmerken en specificaties
- Waarschuwing: voor optimaal gebruik dient u de continue wattage van uw apparaat af te stemmen op de AC anywhere capaciteit.
- Class II product, geen aarding nodig.
- Kan niet gebruikt worden voor 24 volt accu's (vrachtwagens).

Specifications:

Model #: F5C412eb140W
Input Voltage: 11 to 15 Volts DC
Output Voltage: 230 Volts AC ± 5%
Power: 300 Watts - peak
140 Watts - continuous
Frequency: 50Hz ± 3Hz
Idle Current: Less than 0.1 Amp
Wave Form: Modified Sine Wave

Features:

- 200 mA no-load draw
- Low battery alarm at 10.4V DC
- Automatic overheat shut-off at 66° Celsius
- Negative ground polarity (-)
- DC cord and cigarette lighter plug
- Replaceable fuses (spare included)
- 2 Year Warranty
- Child Protection built into sockets

140 W

BELKIN[®] AC AnywhereTM

DC to AC Power Inverter

BELKIN[®]

AC AnywhereTM

DC to AC Power Inverter

140 W



Power on the move

Perfect for



CD Player



TV



Laptop



Video Camera



Boombox

Power Inverter
Converts 12 Volts DC to 230 Volts AC Power from Cigarette Lighter Socket

Convertisseur de courant
Convertit le courant CC 12 volts en courant CA 230 volts à partir d'un allume-cigares

Wechselrichter
Wandelt 12 Volt Gleichstrom aus dem Zigarettenanzünder in 230 Volt Wechselstrom um

Spanning inverteerder
Converteert 12 volts DC van autozigarettenaanstekker naar 230 volts AC

Inversor de corriente
Convierte corriente continua (CC) de 12 voltios en corriente alterna (CA) de 230 voltios del encendedor en el tablero de instrumentos

Invertitore di corrente
Converte la corrente continua della presa dell'accendisigari da 12 volt in corrente alternata da 230 volt